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Ref. No. SAC(EYLibrarian/2024/50s 

S.No. 
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3 

This has reference to the advertisement No. SAC(E)Librarian/ 246 dated 19.09.2024 for the 
post of Librarian. 
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As per written examination for the post of Librarian held on 27h January, 2025, the following 
candidates have been selected for interview: 
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ROLL NUMBER 

CDR2040146 

CDR2040161 

CDR2040163 

CDR2040166 
CDR2040173 

CDR2040175 

CDR2040182 

CDR2040199 
CDR2040203 

CDR2040204 

CDR20402 10 

CDR2040213 

CDR2040218 

CDR2040226 

CDR2040229 

CDR2040234 

CDR2040243 

CDR2040255 

CDR2040256 

CDR2040266 
CDR2040277 

CDR2040281 
CDR2040302 
CDR2040332 
CDR2040339 

CDR2040340 

CDR2040342 

CDR2040359 

CDR2040367 

CDR2040371 

aINDO COLLEGA 

CDR2040372 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

CDR2040387 

NOTIFICATION 

NAME 

ANKIT KHARB 

SATISH 

VINAYAK WADHWA 

NAVNEET KUMAR SHARMA 
AMAN YADAV 

ASHUTOSH SHARMA 
ANKIT GUPTA 

SANTOSHI GOAR 

RAKHI KUMARI 

SAKET SHARMA 
JAIPRAKASH KUMAR 

SHEETAL 
SANJAY 

SHIKHA PATEL 

ANIL KUMAR 
SANJEEV KUMAR 

SAYANI CHAKRABARTY 
RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 
HIMANTI 
SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 

PRIYA 

MOHIT KUMAR 

VIKAS SINGH 
DIVYA KUSHWAHA 

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVENING) 
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110017 
Phone: 011-41751306 

Email: principal@aurobindoe.du.ac.in 
Website: https://ww.aurobindoe.du.ac.in/ 

NEERAJ YADAV 

GAJENDER 

ANKIT YADAV 

MANISHA RANI 

SRISHTI 

Date: 25.02.2025 

PANKAJ KUMAR 

SAPNA VERMA 
The date of interview will be notified soon and the same vill informed to the aforementioned 

candidates by email. 

Prneipai 

Principal 
Sri Aarobindo College (Evening) 

(University of Delhi) 
New Det:i.110017 


