श्री अरविन्द महाविद्यालय(सांध्य) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) मालवीय नगर, नई दिल्ली-110017 द्रभाश: 011-41751306 ई-मेल: principal@aurobindoe.du.ac.in बेबसाइट: https://www.aurobindoe.du.ac.in/



Ref. No. SAC(E)/Librarian/2024/540

Date: 18.03.2025

NOTIFICATION

This has reference to the advertisement No. SAC(E)/Librarian/ 246 dated 19.09.2024 for the post of Librarian.

Selection Committee Meeting has been scheduled on Monday, 24th March, 2025 at 12.30 pm in the Principal's Office. The eligible candidates as per Notification Ref. No. SAC(E)/Librarian/2024/505 dated 25.02.2025 (copy placed hereunder) are required to appear for an interview before the Selection Committee.

Please note the following:

- 1. The candidates are required to bring their all testimonials, credentials and relevant certificate in original and a set of photocopy thereof.
- 2. The candidates must bring their original Aadhar Card/Voter's Identity Card/Passport/Pan Card/ Driving Licence of any other valid proof of identification while appearing for the interview.
- 3. 'No Objection Certificate' from their employer, if employed, in case the same was not submitted with the application/application was not sent through proper channel.
- 4. No TA/DA will be paid.
- 5. Reporting time:11:30 am
- 6. The admission to the said interview is provisional. If it is found at any time that any candidate(s) does/do not fulfil any of conditions of eligibility, his/her/their candidature will be cancelled forthwith and he/she/they will have no claim whatsoever to any conditions.

प्राधार

Principal त्री अरविन्द महाविद्यालय (सांध्य) Sri Aurobindo College (Evening) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) (University of Delhi) नई दिल्ली / New Delhi - 110017 श्री अरविन्द महाविद्यालय(सांध्य) (दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय) मालवीय नगर, नई दिल्ली-110017 द्रभाश: 011-41751306 ई-मेल: principal@aurobindoe.du.ac.in बेबसाइट: https://www.aurobindoe.du.ac.in/



Ref. No. SAC(E)/Librarian/2024/505

Date: 25.02.2025

NOTIFICATION

This has reference to the advertisement No. SAC(E)/Librarian/ 246 dated 19.09.2024 for the post of Librarian.

As per written examination for the post of Librarian held on 27th January, 2025, the following candidates have been selected for interview:

S.No.	ROLL NUMBER	NAME
1	CDR2040146	ANKIT KHARB
2	CDR2040161	SATISH
3	CDR2040163	VINAYAK WADHWA
4	CDR2040166	NAVNEET KUMAR SHARMA
5	CDR2040173	AMAN YADAV
6	CDR2040175	ASHUTOSH SHARMA
7	CDR2040182	ANKIT GUPTA
8	CDR2040199	SANTOSHI GOAR
9	CDR2040203	RAKHI KUMARI
10	CDR2040204	SAKET SHARMA
11	CDR2040210	JAIPRAKASH KUMAR
12	CDR2040213	SHEETAL
13	CDR2040218	SANJAY
14	CDR2040226	SHIKHA PATEL
15	CDR2040229	ANIL KUMAR
16	CDR2040234	SANJEEV KUMAR
17	CDR2040243	SAYANI CHAKRABARTY
18	CDR2040255	RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
19	CDR2040256	BIRENDRA KUMAR
20	CDR2040266	HIMANTI
21	CDR2040277	SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY
22	CDR2040281	PRIYA
23	CDR2040302	MOHIT KUMAR
24	CDR2040332	VIKAS SINGH
25	CDR2040339	DIVYA KUSHWAHA
26	CDR2040340	NEERAJ YADAV
27	CDR2040342	GAJENDER
28	CDR2040359	ANKIT YADAV
29	CDR2040367	MANISHA RANI
30	CDR2040371	SRISHTI
31	CDR2040372	PANKAJ KUMAR
32	CDR2040387	SAPNA VERMA
32	CDR2040387	

The date of interview will be notified soon and the same will informed to the aforementioned candidates by email.

Principal Srí Aurobindo College (Evening) (University of Delhi) New Detai-110017